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Liste Supporter
Comblain au Pont

n

2219

650

276

3604

263

563

276

563

563

2450

585

3604

263

2450

Amateur
DEMOULIN DUBOIS
LEJEUNE Jeanine
ADAM G M
SERVAIS K
LOPEZ F
MOTTET DELVENNE
ADAM G M
MOTTET DELVENNE
MOTTET DELVENNE
THONNARD R
BONMARIAGE MASSON
SERVAIS K
LOPEZ F
THONNARD R

Etape : GIEN
Date : 28-mai-11
Lacher: 7 H 0
32 Yearling
8 Amateurs
Bague An Mg Enl  H M S nbr Distances
1025256(10| 1 3[11]30(31] 1 | 381,846
1019366(10| 5 5[11]20(55| 1 | 367,462
1025841(10| 1 4111|134 1] 1| 382291
1000588(10| 1 3[11|32(25| 1 | 378,579
1018916(10| 2 4111|35(45| 1 | 381,687
1019607(10| 2 6(11]29(37| 1| 372,090
1025876(10| 2 11|140( 23] 2 | 382,291
1019628(10| 6 11|33[( 19| 2 | 372,090
1019616(10| 1 11|36 6| 3 | 372,090
1008447(10| 1 4111|5419 1 | 389,971
1019426(10| 3 3[11]40(48] 1 | 368,447
1018854(10| 2 11|48(46| 2 [ 378,579
1018912(10| 3 11|52( 35| 2 | 381,687
1008482(10| 4 12| 0f17] 2 | 389,971

Mises Cons Pan.

0,25 0,5 1 1,5 2 2,5 3 5 0,15 0,1
0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 1,05 0,9
Belles SD SND Total
0,15 0,3 0,6 0,8 1 025 | 05 | 0,25 0,5 enjeux
0,6 0,9 0 0 0 0,5 1 2 15 22,45
Vitesse MO X4 X5 Belles Panier Séries Cons BRUT NET
1411,54 0 0 0 0,00 0,00
1408,35 0,75 3 0 0,45 4,20 3,91
1395,14 | 0,75 3 0 3,75 3,49
1389,71 0,75 3 0 1,5 5,25 4,88
1384,18 0 0 0 0,00 0,00
1380,07 0 0 0 0,00 0,00
136346 | 0,75 15 0 2,25 2,09
1361,39 0 0 0 0,00 0,00
1347,66 0 0 0 0,00 0,00
1325,00 0,5 0 0 0,225 1,05 1,78 1,65
1312,13 0 0 0 0,5 0,50 0,47
1311,02 0 0 0 2,5 2,50 2,33
1304,54 0 0 0 0,00 0,00
1298,68 0 0 0 0,225 0,23 0,21
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Etape : GIEN

Liste Supporter _
. Date : 28-mai-11
CombIaIH au Pont Lacher: 7 H O

nbr Distances

29 Vieux

7 Amateurs
cd n° Amateur Bague An MgEnl H M S
1 | 563 |[MOTTET DELVENNE 1032911(08| 2 3[11f15(51f 1
2 | 276 |ADAM G M 1036536( 09| 2 4(11(27| 7| 1
3 | 263 [LOPEZF 1024130(09| 1 5[11(35(14| 1
4 | 276 [ADAM G M 1036509( 09| 1 11 40| 28| 2
5 [2219(DEMOULIN DUBOIS 1032239(08| 4 9l11(41(24| 1
6 | 585 [BONMARIAGE MASSON 9091007|07| 2 2(11(31(33| 1
7 | 585 [BONMARIAGE MASSON 1023138(05| 1 11|32|34| 2
8 | 263 [LOPEZF 1024170(09| 3 11|42] 46| 2
9 |[2219(DEMOULIN DUBOIS 1013465(07| 7 11|43]| 8| 2
10| 263 |LOPEZ F 1024643(09( 5 11]48|45| 3
HP| 276 |ADAM G M 1036528( 09| 3 11]|50| 20| 3
HP| 563 |MOTTET DELVENNE 1032908(08| 1 11144 1| 2
HP| 2219 |DEMOULIN DUBOIS 1032226(08| 3 11|53|11| 3
HP|[ 3604 |SERVAIS K

372,090
382,291
381,687
382,291
381,846
368,447
368,447
381,687
381,846
381,687
382,291
372,090
381,846

Mises Cons Pan.

0,25 0,5 1 15 2 2,5 3 5 0,15 0,1

0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0,45 0,3
elles SD SND Total
0,15 0,3 0,6 0,8 1 025 | 05 | 0,25 0,5 enjeux
0 0,9 0 0 0 0 1 0,75 15 13,9
Vitesse MO X4 X5 Belles Panier Séries Cons BRUT NET
1454,33 0 0 0 0,00 0,00
1431,18 0,75 3 0 3,75 3,49
1386,78 0 0 0 0,00 0,00
1363,05 0,75 3 0 3,75 3,49
1356,95 0 0 0 0,00 0,00
1356,83 0 0 0 0,00 0,00
1351,77 0,75 | 0,75 0 1,50 1,40
1349,83 0 0 0 0,00 0,00
1348,64 0 0 0 0,00 0,00
1321,86 0 0 0 0,00 0,00
1316,73 0 0 0 0,00 0,00
1310,10 0 0 0 0,00 0,00
1302,41 0 0 0 0,00 0,00
0,9 2,5 10,45 3,85 3,58

© 00 N O Ok~ WN P

T T T T -
T T T T



